PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES
INSTALLATION METHOD  CONTROL TYPEFIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
23.7” (602MM)
23
.7”
 (6
02

5 SERIES
RTBP5
ORDERING INFORMATION - RTBP5 SERIES
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
®
DRIVER/LED CHIP MOUNTING OPTIONS
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
FOR RTBP522-M / RTBP522P-M
PART#:RTBP5SMK-22M
DRYWALL KIT
FOR RTBP522-M / RTBP522P-M
PART#:RTBP5DWK-22M
WARNING - BACK LIT FLAT PANELS REQUIRE BACK LIT SURFACE MOUNT KITS.
CABLE SUSPENSION KIT FOR FLAT PANEL -
SUSPENSION CABLES 1 METER IN LENGTH.
PART#: RTBP5SPK-M
DLC LISTING
ED Model Number Technical Requirements
Version Product ID Listed Model Number Category Primary Use Designation
RTBP522P2-M40WC0-WH DLC 5.1 Premium S-Y7H0NG RTBP522P2-M40WC0-WH Indoor Luminaires 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of
Interior Commercial Spaces
RTBP522P2-M40WC0-WH DLC 5.1 Premium S-SG8W5F RTBP522P2-M40WC0-WH Indoor Luminaires Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and
Industrial Buildings